cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Deira City Center Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station
E307 Mlaﬁh%“";%'-pﬁusxam

Fridays 5
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.10 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 s e 80 daoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 06.25 06.55 07.15 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 )sa_lail sla¥) ¢ L 48 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 06.27 06.57 07.17 07.37 07.52 08.07 08.22 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 Joo _ysbuall slaaY) @LLAAJL:JI
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1  06.30 07.00 07.20 07.40 07.55 08.10 08.25 08.40 08.55 09.10 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 Y (gl canm B gl L 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 06.31 07.01 07.21 07.41 07.56 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 rs»;fljsy‘s»}n@u:@mn
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 06.31 07.01 07.21 07.41 07.56 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 e e B3l @L: 43 L)
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 06.34 07.04 07.24 07.44 07.59 08.14 08.29 08.44 08.59 09.14 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 s s Jeasd @LL RERIRA]
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 06.36 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.01 08.16 08.31 08.46 09.01 09.16 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 _x_\uv@ud,-;id},;ma%mn
Petrol Station ¥
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 06.38 07.08 07.28 07.48 08.03 08.18 08.33 08.48 09.03 09.18 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 _adll (3sm Jumsd cllall g Lt 45, L2

Souq 2381
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 06.40 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.20 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 el el Ao Z\ESJL:J]
Fridays Azl
Deira City Center Bus Station 14.20 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 1540 1555 16.10 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 s e 80 dlaoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 14.35 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.12 90 ylail sl ¢ L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 14.37 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.58 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.16 Jao sl slaaY) iJLL a3 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 14.40 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.02 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.21 YV ly coa Bansll &JL:&AJL:JI
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 14.41 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.04 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.23 \‘B»j)iy‘s»}ll @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 14.41 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.04 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41 18.56 19.11 19.26 19.41 19.56 20.11 20.23 e e B350l @L:AAJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 14.44 15.04 1519 15.34 1549 16.08 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.15 20.28  jigww. e Jacud clloll @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 14.46 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.11 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.31 _x_\uv@ud,-;w},;mu,mu
Petrol Station ¥
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 14.48 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.14 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22 20.35 (.63l 5gu Juasd cllall @L:AAJL:JI

Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 1450 15.10 15.25 1540 1555 16.16 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.37 el el Ao Z\ESJL:.J]
Fridays dzandl

Deira City Center Bus Station 20.00 20.15 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 00.00 00.20 s e By dane
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.10 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.25 23.45 00.04 00.20 00.40 )sa_lail slaa¥) ¢ L 48 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 20.29 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.59 22.14 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.29 23.48 00.06 00.22 00.42 Joa seial) sbaa¥) §7)Ls 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 20.33 20.48 21.03 21.18 21.33 21.48 22.03 22.18 22.33 22.53 23.13 23.33 23.52 00.09 00.25 00.45 Y gls a3 gl o Lt A5 Ll
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 20.35 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.53 00.10 00.26 00.46 Tz»jljiy‘s»}n ol da L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.06 22.21 22.36 22.56 23.16 23.36 23.54 00.10 00.26 00.46 e e B3l @L: 43 Lad)
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.10 22.25 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 23.58 00.13 00.29 00.49 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @LL 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 2159 22.14 2229 22.44 23.04 23.24 23.44 00.01 00.15 00.31 00.51 [aIN] i)md;;idjﬂ&bdﬁjm]
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold = 20.47 21.02 21.17 21.32 21.47 22.02 22.17 22.32 22.47 23.07 23.27 23.47 00.04 00.17 00.33 00.53 a3l g Juasd el @L: EERIRA]
Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.35 22.50 23.10 23.30 23.50 00.06 00.19 00.35 00.55 Mmmumaﬁm
hursdays asaddl
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.10 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 s e 80 dlaoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 06.25 06.55 07.15 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 )sa_lail slaa¥) ¢ L 48 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 06.27 06.57 07.17 07.37 07.52 08.07 08.22 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 Joo sl slaaY) @LL a3 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1  06.30 07.00 07.20 07.40 07.55 08.10 08.25 08.40 08.55 09.10 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 Y (gl canm Bl gL 3 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 06.31 07.01 07.21 07.41 07.56 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 rs»;fljsy‘s»}n@u:@mn
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 06.31 07.01 07.21 07.41 07.56 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 e e B3l @L: 43 L)
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 06.34 07.04 07.24 07.44 07.59 08.14 08.29 08.44 08.59 09.14 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24 s s Jeasd @LL 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 06.36 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.01 08.16 08.31 08.46 09.01 09.16 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 _x_\uv@ud,-;id},;ma%mn
Petrol Station ¥
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 06.38 07.08 07.28 07.48 08.03 08.18 08.33 08.48 09.03 09.18 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 _adll (3sm Jumsd cllall g Lt 45, L)

Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 06.40 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.20 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 Mmmumaﬁm
hursdays el
Deira City Center Bus Station 14.20 14.40 1455 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 s e B0 dlaoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 14.35 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.12 9o ylail sl ¢\l 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 14.37 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.58 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.16 Jao sl slaY) @LLAAJL:JI
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 14.40 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.02 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.21 YV ly ca Bl &JL:&AJL:JI
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 14.41 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.04 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.23 \‘B»j)iy‘s»}ll @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 14.41 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.04 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41 18.56 19.11 19.26 19.41 19.56 20.11 20.23 e e B30l @L:AAJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 14.44 15.04 1519 15.34 1549 16.08 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.15 20.28  jigw. ssexn. Jacud clloll @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 14.46 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.11 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.31 :ﬂdvi)mdﬁs;i()}):\,‘&bdﬁjml
Petrol Station Vaud
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 14.48 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.14 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22 20.35 (.83l 5ges Juasd cllall @L:AAJL:JI
Souq 2331
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 1450 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.16 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.37 Mlaﬁbhﬁfml



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Deira City Center Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station
E307 Mlaﬁh%“";%'-pﬁusxam

hursdays -
Deira City Center Bus Station 20.00 20.15 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 00.00 00.20 s e 80 daoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.10 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.25 23.45 00.04 00.20 00.40 90 ylail sl ¢\l 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 20.29 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.59 22.14 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.29 23.48 00.06 00.22 00.42 Joo _ysbuall slaaY) @LL a3 Lad)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 20.33 20.48 21.03 21.18 21.33 21.48 22.03 22.18 22.33 22.53 23.13 23.33 23.52 00.09 00.25 00.45 ) ly coa Bansll @L: 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 20.35 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.53 00.10 00.26 00.46 rs»jjsy‘BAA}.“ @LL 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.06 22.21 22.36 22.56 23.16 23.36 23.54 00.10 00.26 00.46 e e B3l @L: 43 L)
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.10 22.25 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 23.58 00.13 00.29 00.49 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @LL RERIRA]
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 2159 22.14 2229 22.44 23.04 23.24 23.44 00.01 00.15 00.31 00.51 [aIN] @L:d,s;w});masjmn
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  20.47 21.02 21.17 21.32 21.47 22.02 22.17 22.32 22.47 23.07 23.27 23.47 00.04 00.17 00.33 00.53 WA g Poepy eV N | @L: RERIRA]
Souq 2381
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.35 22.50 23.10 23.30 23.50 00.06 00.19 00.35 00.55 Mlaﬁb&b‘ﬁfml
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Deira City Center Bus Station 05.35 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 s e 80 dlaoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 05.47 06.17 06.47 07.17 07.47 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.12 10.32 10.52 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 90 ylail sl ¢ L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 05.49 06.19 06.49 07.19 07.49 08.14 08.34 08.54 09.14 09.34 09.54 10.14 10.34 10.55 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 Jao sl slaaY) @LLAAJL:JI
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.51 06.21 06.51 07.21 07.51 08.16 08.36 08.57 09.18 09.38 09.58 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.41 \ V}_Ams»,ll@l.:&jjmdl
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.52 06.22 06.52 07.22 07.52 08.17 08.37 08.58 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.19 10.39 11.00 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43 \‘B»j)iy‘s»}ll @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.53 06.23 06.53 07.23 07.53 08.18 08.38 08.58 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.24 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.44 e e B350l @L:AAJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.55 06.25 06.55 07.25 07.55 08.20 08.40 09.01 09.23 09.43 10.03 10.23 10.43 11.04 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.27 13.47 s ssexn. Joasd el @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.57 06.27 06.57 07.27 07.57 08.22 08.42 09.03 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.06 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 _x_\uv@ud,-;w},;mu,mu
Petrol Station ¥
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 05.58 06.28 06.58 07.28 07.58 08.23 08.43 09.05 09.28 09.48 10.08 10.28 10.48 11.09 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 13.53 Cadll (3sm Jumsd cllall g Lt 45, L))

Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.25 08.45 09.07 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.50 11.11 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12,55 13.15 13.35 13.55 Mmmumaﬁm
SEWNGEWE] LN |

Deira City Center Bus Station 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 s e 85 daoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.20 9o ylail sl ¢ L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 13.58 14.18 14.38 14.58 15.18 15.38 16.00 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 5o eadl sboa¥) &)L 458 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.05 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.31 \ V}_Ams»,ll@l.:&jjmdl
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.08 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.34 \‘B»j)iyﬁ»}]l @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 14.04 14.24 14.44 15.04 1524 15.44 16.09 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.35 e e B3l @L:AAJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.14 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.27 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.42  jisw. ssexn. Jaaud clloll @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.19 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46 :ﬂdvi)mdﬁs;i()}):\,‘&bdﬁjml
Petrol Station ¥
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.23 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.21 20.36 20.51 C.a3ll 5ges Jeasd cllall @L:AAJL:JI

Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 14.15 14.35 1455 15.15 15.35 15.55 16.26 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.40 20.55 Mlaﬁbhﬁfm]
SEWNGEWS] LN |
Deira City Center Bus Station 20.15 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.30 23.00 s e 80 dlaoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 20.35 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.03 22.12 22.42 23.12 90 ylail sl ¢\l 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.39 21.53 22.05 22.14 22.44 23.14 Joo sl slaaY) @LL a3 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.45 21.57 22.09 22.18 22.48 23.18 ) ly coa Bansll @L:‘ 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.47 21.59 22.10 22.19 22.49 23.19 \‘B»j)iy‘s»}ll @LLAAJL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.48 22.00 22.11 22.20 22.50 23.20 e e B3l @L:‘ 43 L)
Center .

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 20.57 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.53 22.04 22.14 22.23 22.53 23.23 (s s Jeand L) @LL 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 21.57 22.07 22.16 22.25 22.55 23.25 QN i)mdysidjﬂ&bdaj)m]
Petrol Station Jasd
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.02 22.10 22.19 22.28 22.58 23.28 a3l g Juasd el @L‘.‘ EERIRA]
Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.05 22.13 22.21 22.30 23.00 23.30 Mlaﬁbhﬁfm]
Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Deira City Center Bus Station 06.10 06.40 07.00 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.10 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 e e By Ao
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 06.25 06.55 07.15 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.25 09.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 9o ylail sl ¢\l 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 06.27 06.57 07.17 07.37 07.52 08.07 08.22 08.37 08.52 09.07 09.27 09.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.57 14.17 Jao sl slaY) @LL 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1  06.30 07.00 07.20 07.40 07.55 08.10 08.25 08.40 08.55 09.10 09.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 ARV PYERY SENN FI L EBIA
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 06.31 07.01 07.21 07.41 07.56 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 rs»;fljsy‘s»}n@u:@mn
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 06.31 07.01 07.21 07.41 07.56 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.21 e e B30l @L: 43 L)
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 06.34 07.04 07.24 07.44 07.59 08.14 08.29 08.44 08.59 09.14 09.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.24 13.44 14.04 14.24  jsu s Jeasd @LL 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 06.36 07.06 07.26 07.46 08.01 08.16 08.31 08.46 09.01 09.16 09.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.26 _x_\uv@ud,-;id},;ma%mn
Petrol Station Vaud
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 06.38 07.08 07.28 07.48 08.03 08.18 08.33 08.48 09.03 09.18 09.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 _adll (3sm Jumsd cllall g Lt 45, L)
Souq 2331
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 06.40 07.10 07.30 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.05 09.20 09.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 Mmmumaﬁm



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Deira City Center Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station
E307 Mlaﬁh%“";%'-pﬁusxam

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Deira City Center Bus Station 14.20 14.40 1455 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 s e 80 daoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 14.35 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.12 90 ylail sl ¢\l 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 14.37 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.58 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.16 Joo _ysbuall slaaY) aJL.‘., a3 Lad)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 14.40 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.02 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.21 ) ly coa Bansll &JL:&AJL:JI
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 14.41 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.04 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.23 \‘B»j)iy‘s»}ll @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 14.41 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.04 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.41 18.56 19.11 19.26 19.41 19.56 20.11 20.23 e e B3l @L:AAJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 14.44 15.04 1519 15.34 1549 16.08 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.15 20.28  jigew. ssexn. Jacud clloll @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 14.46 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.11 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.34 17.49 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.31 :ﬂdvi)mdﬁs;i()}):\,‘&bdﬁjml
Petrol Station ¥
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 14.48 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.14 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22 20.35 (.83l (5ge Juasd cllall @L:AAJL:JI

Souq 2381
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 1450 15.10 1525 15.40 15.55 16.16 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.40 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.37 Mlaﬁbhﬁfml
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Deira City Center Bus Station 20.00 20.15 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 00.00 00.20 s e 80 dlaoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.10 22.25 22.45 23.05 23.25 23.45 00.04 00.20 00.40 90 ylail sl ¢ L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 20.29 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.59 22.14 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.29 23.48 00.06 00.22 00.42 Jao sl slaaY) @LL a3 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 20.33 20.48 21.03 21.18 21.33 21.48 22.03 22.18 22.33 22.53 23.13 23.33 23.52 00.09 00.25 00.45 YV ly coa Bansll @L: 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 20.35 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.53 00.10 00.26 00.46 \‘B»jjiy‘s»}ll @LL a3 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.06 22.21 22.36 22.56 23.16 23.36 23.54 00.10 00.26 00.46 e e B350l @L:‘ 43 Lad)
Center -

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.10 22.25 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 23.58 00.13 00.29 00.49 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @LL RERIRA]
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 2159 22.14 2229 22.44 23.04 23.24 23.44 00.01 00.15 00.31 00.51 [aIN] @L:d,s;w});m:‘j}m
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 20.47 21.02 21.17 21.32 21.47 22.02 22.17 22.32 22.47 23.07 23.27 23.47 00.04 00.17 00.33 00.53 a3l Bgas Juasd el @L‘.‘ EERIRA]
Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.35 22.50 23.10 23.30 23.50 00.06 00.19 00.35 00.55 Mlaﬁb&b&ﬁfm]
ISundays

Deira City Center Bus Station 05.35 06.05 06.35 07.05 07.35 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 s e 85 daoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 05.45 06.15 06.45 07.15 07.45 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.13 10.33 10.53 11.13 11.33 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.33 9o ylail sl ¢ L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 05.47 06.17 06.47 07.17 07.47 08.12 08.32 08.52 09.12 09.32 09.52 10.15 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.35 Joo sl slaYl @LLAAJL:JI
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1  05.50 06.20 06.50 07.20 07.50 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.18 10.38 10.58 11.18 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.38 Y gls a3 gl o Lt A5 Ll
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.51 06.21 06.51 07.21 07.51 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 \‘B»j)iyﬁ»)ll @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.51 06.21 06.51 07.21 07.51 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.57 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.40 i e B3l ¢ )L 45 L)
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.54 06.24 06.54 07.24 07.54 08.19 08.39 08.59 09.19 09.39 09.59 10.23 10.43 11.03 11.23 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43 13.03 13.23 13.43  jisw. ssexn. Jeasd cllall @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.56 06.26 06.56 07.26 07.56 08.21 08.41 09.01 09.21 09.41 10.01 10.26 10.46 11.06 11.26 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.26 13.46 _x_\uv@ud,-;w},;masjm
Petrol Station e
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 05.58 06.28 06.58 07.28 07.58 08.23 08.43 09.03 09.23 09.43 10.04 10.28 10.48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.28 13.48 (.83l 5su Jeaud cllall @L:AAJL:JI

Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 06.00 06.30 07.00 07.30 08.00 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.30 10.50 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.50 el Ml Ao a_afm
ISundays 2a Y
Deira City Center Bus Station 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 s e 80 dlaoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 13.53 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.28 18.43 18.58 19.13 19.28 19.43 19.58 20.13 90 ylail sl ¢\l 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16 Joo sl slaaY) aJL.‘., a3 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 13.59 14.19 14.39 14.59 15.19 15.39 16.00 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.21 ) ly coa Bansll &JL:&AJL:JI
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.02 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.23 \‘B»j)iy‘s»}ll @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 14.01 14.22 14.42 15.02 15.22 15.42 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.23 e e B3l @L:AAJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.07 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.43 18.58 19.13 19.28 19.43 19.58 20.13 20.28  jisw. ssexn. Jacud clloll @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 14.07 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 1548 16.10 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.31 cl ﬁJL:‘ d,s;i Ui Al 43 Ll
Petrol Station ¥
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold ~ 14.10 14.31 14.51 1511 15.31 15.51 16.13 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.34 .83l 5su Jeasd cllall @L: EERIRA]

Souq 2341
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 1412 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15,53 16.15 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.52 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22 20.37 M‘me:‘b&ﬁfm]
Sundays 2a Y
Deira City Center Bus Station 20.15 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.30 23.00 s e B0 dlaoe
Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 20.28 20.43 20.58 21.13 21.28 21.43 21.58 22.12 22.42 23.12 9o ylail sl ¢\l 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 20.31 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.15 22.45 23.14 Jao sl slaY) @LL 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.50 22.05 22.18 22.48 23.17 YV ly ca Bl @L:‘ 43 L)
Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 20.38 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.52 22.06 22.20 22.50 23.18 \‘B»j)iy‘s»}ll @LL 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 20.38 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.07 22.21 22.50 23.18 e e B30l @L:‘ 43 L)
Center N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 20.43 20.58 21.13 21.28 21.43 21.57 22.11 22.24 22.54 23.21 (s s Jeasd L) @LL 43 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.00 22.13 22.27 22.57 23.23 [aIN] @L:d,-;w});ma%m
Petrol Station Jasd
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Old Gold  20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.03 22.16 22.30 22.59 23.25 SRy Poepy eV N | @L‘.‘ RERIRA]

Souq 2331
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 20.52 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.52 22.06 22.18 22.32 23.01 23.27 Mlaﬁbhﬁfml



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Deira City Center Bus Station
E307 S Fhaea Byaa ddasis - Juadl el ddass 48;LA

Fridays daaadl

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.20 05.40 06.00 06.15 06.30 06.45 07.00 07.15 07.30 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 Sl Ml dasg 43 L)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.24 05.44 06.05 06.20 06.35 06.50 07.05 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 clall g L& lginl Jg i dlaxnae 43l

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.26 05.46 06.08 06.23 06.38 06.53 07.08 07.23 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 igeu. sea. Jemsd cllall )L A5 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.29 05.49 06.12 06.27 06.42 06.57 07.12 07.27 07.42 07.57 08.12 08.27 08.42 08.56 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 s e 333l @L: 43 L)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.30 05.50 06.13 06.28 06.43 06.58 07.13 07.28 07.43 07.58 08.13 08.28 08.43 08.58 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 Y&yl 3S e, o)l g Lt 45 Ll
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.31 05.51 06.15 06.30 06.45 07.00 07.15 07.30 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 Y gls m 8ol p L 45 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 05.35 05.55 06.20 06.35 06.50 07.05 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.04 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 e edaal) sba¥) §7)L 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 05.37 05.58 06.23 06.38 06.53 07.08 07.23 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.06 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 s slail alaa¥l g Lt 43 Ll
Deira City Center Bus Station 05.50 06.16 06.45 07.00 07.15 07.30 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.12 09.24 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 s s B3 daoe
Fridays daaadl

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 12.25 13.00 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.39 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 12.29 13.04 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.34 1454 15.14 1534 1554 16.09 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.43 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.14 _‘M@udyu)}ﬂ&&ﬁ,m]
Petrol Station .

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 12.31 13.06 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.45 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 s ssexn. Jaaud clloll @LLAAJL:;JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 12.34 13.09 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.39 1459 15.19 15.39 1559 16.14 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.48 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 e e 330l @L:JQJL:J]
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 12.35 13.10 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.49 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 ¥ saasll S 5e 323l @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 12.36 13.12 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.41 15.01 1521 1541 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.51 17.12 17.31 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 ) ls masaasll g L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 12.40 13.15 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.45 15.05 1525 15.45 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.54 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 Jso bl sl ¢ L 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 12.42 13.18 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.57 17.18 17.37 17.57 18.12 18.27 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.27 Jsa slail alaa¥l g oL 43 L)

Deira City Center Bus Station 13.00 13.35 14.05 14.20 14.35 15.05 1525 1545 16.05 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.14 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 e i By Ao

Fridays EEIEN|
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 BN PR ENEUE O ERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 19.29 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.29 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.04 23.24 23.44 [aIN] @de,;;u},;&xas,mn
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.06 22.26 22.46 23.06 23.26 23.46 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.34 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.09 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.29 23.49 e e B3l @L: 43 L)
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.35 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.50 23.10 23.30 23.50 ¥ saasll 35S je B33l @LL 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.11 22.31 22.51 23.11 23.31 23.51 Y sls o B2l @L:&jJL:J]
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.55 Uso sl a3 @LL 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.42 20.57 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.17 22.37 22.57 23.17 23.37 23.57 Jse jlail sla¥l @L: 43 L)
Deira City Center Bus Station 20.00 20.15 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.55 00.15 e i B Ao
hursdays asaddl
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.20 05.40 06.00 06.15 06.30 06.45 07.00 07.15 07.30 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 Jeadl il dlase 43 L

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.24 05.44 06.05 06.20 06.35 06.50 07.05 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 clL) @de,';w},;mas,mn

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.26 05.46 06.08 06.23 06.38 06.53 07.08 07.23 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 _ige. sex. Jemsd cllall g )L A5 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.29 05.49 06.12 06.27 06.42 06.57 07.12 07.27 07.42 07.57 08.12 08.27 08.42 08.56 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 BN CW | @L: 43 Lad)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.30 05.50 06.13 06.28 06.43 06.58 07.13 07.28 07.43 07.58 08.13 08.28 08.43 08.58 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 Y&l 3S,a ., daagll g Lt 45 Ll
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.31 05.51 06.15 06.30 06.45 07.00 07.15 07.30 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 Y (gls o Bl p Ll 45 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 05.35 05.55 06.20 06.35 06.50 07.05 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.04 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 s sdaal) sba¥) §7)L 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 05.37 05.58 06.23 06.38 06.53 07.08 07.23 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.06 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 Jse jlail sla¥l @L: 43 L)
Deira City Center Bus Station 05.50 06.16 06.45 07.00 07.15 07.30 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.12 09.24 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 s s B0 daoe
hursdays el

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 12.25 13.00 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.39 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 12.29 13.04 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.34 1454 15.14 1534 1554 16.09 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.43 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.14 _‘M@udyu)}ﬂ&&ﬁ,m]
Petrol Station .

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 12.31 13.06 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.45 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 _jisw. ssexn. Jaaud clloll @LLAAJL:;JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 12.34 13.09 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.39 1459 15.19 15.39 1559 16.14 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.48 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 e e B3l @L:&j)mdl
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 12.35 13.10 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.49 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 ¥ saasll 35S 5e B33l @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 12.36 13.12 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.51 17.12 17.31 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 \Jv}ws»,slbuﬁ,ml
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 12.40 13.15 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.54 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 Uso sl a3 @LLAAJL:JI
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 12.42 13.18 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.57 17.18 17.37 17.57 18.12 18.27 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.27 Jse jlail syl @L:Z\AJL:J]
Deira City Center Bus Station 13.00 13.35 14.05 14.20 14.35 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.14 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 e i By Ao
hursdays e
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 BN R ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 19.29 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.29 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.04 23.24 23.44 [aIN] @de,';u},;&xas,mn
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.06 22.26 22.46 23.06 23.26 23.46 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.34 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.09 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.29 23.49 e e B30l @L: 43 Lad)
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.35 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.50 23.10 23.30 23.50 ¥ saasll 35S 5e B33l @LL 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.11 22.31 22.51 23.11 23.31 23.51 Y sls o B2l @L:&jJL:J]
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.55 Uso sl 23 @LL 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.42 20.57 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.17 22.37 22.57 23.17 23.37 23.57 Jse jlail sVl @L: 43 L)

Deira City Center Bus Station 20.00 20.15 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.55 00.15 e i By Ao



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Deira City Center Bus Station
E307 S Fhaea Byaa ddasis - Juadl el ddass 48;LA

SEWNGEWE] LN |

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.00 05.50 06.20 06.45 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.18 10.35 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.04 05.54 06.24 06.49 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.22 10.39 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 13.00 lallp L& dgil Jg i dlaxne 43l

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.06 05.56 06.26 06.51 07.26 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.24 10.41 11.02 11.23 11.43 12.03 1223 1243 13.03 s ssexn. Joasd cllall @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.09 05.59 06.29 06.54 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.27 10.44 11.06 11.27 11.47 12.07 12.27 12.47 13.07 s e 333l @L: 43 L)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.10 06.00 06.30 06.55 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.28 10.45 11.07 11.28 11.48 12.08 1228 12.48 13.08 Y&yl 3S,a bl g Lt 45 Ll
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.11 06.01 06.31 06.56 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.29 10.46 11.09 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 Y ls a 8ol L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 05.15 06.05 06.35 07.00 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.33 10.50 11.13 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.55 13.15 e edaal) sba¥) §7)L 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 05.16 06.06 06.36 07.01 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.35 10.52 11.15 11.37 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57 13.17 Jse jlail sba¥l @L:Z\AJL:J]
Deira City Center Bus Station 05.25 06.15 06.45 07.10 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.07 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.30 10.48 11.05 11.28 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.10 13.30 e i By Ao
SEWNGEWE] LN |

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 13.15 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 1455 15.15 15.35 1555 16.15 16.35 16.54 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 16.40 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.14 19.29 19.44 19.59 _‘M@udyu)}ﬂ&&ﬁ,m]
Petrol Station .

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 13.23 13.43 14.03 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.23 15.43 16.03 16.23 16.43 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 1821 18.41 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.01 _jisw. ssexn. Jaaud clloll @LLAAJL:;JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.19 19.34 19.49 20.04 e e 330l @L:&j)L:J]
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 13.28 13.48 14.08 14.28 14.48 15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.50 20.05 ¥ saasll S 5e 323l @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.07 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.26 18.46 19.06 19.21 19.36 19.51 20.06 ) ls masaasll g L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 1555 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.11 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 Jso bl sl ¢ L 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 13.37 13.57 14.17 14.37 14.57 15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.13 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.27 19.42 19.57 20.12 Jsa slail alaa¥l g oL 43 L)

Deira City Center Bus Station 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.13 17.31 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.15 20.30 e i By Ao

SEWNGEWE] ot
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 20.10 20.25 20.40 21.00 21.15 21.31 21.55 22.25 BN PR ENEUE O ERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 20.14 20.29 20.44 21.04 21.19 21.35 21.59 22.29 [aIN] @de,;;u},;&xas,mn
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 20.16 20.31 20.46 21.06 21.21 21.37 22.01 22.31 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 20.19 20.34 20.49 21.09 21.24 21.40 22.04 22.34 e e B3l @L: 43 L)
Center :

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 20.20 20.35 20.50 21.10 21.25 21.41 22.05 22.35 ¥ aaosl S pe 8ol g Lt 4 Ll
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.11 21.26 21.43 22.06 22.36 Y sls o B2l @L: 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.15 21.30 21.46 22.10 22.40 Uso sl a3 @LL 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 20.27 20.42 20.57 21.17 21.32 21.49 22.12 22.42 Jse jlail sla¥l @L: 43 L)
Deira City Center Bus Station 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.25 22.55 e i B Ao

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.20 05.40 06.00 06.15 06.30 06.45 07.00 07.15 07.30 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 FEN JEREIENEUEVEERIRA |
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.24 05.44 06.05 06.20 06.35 06.50 07.05 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 clallp L& lginl Jg i dlaxnae 45, L2

|

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.26 05.46 06.08 06.23 06.38 06.53 07.08 07.23 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 _ige. sex. Jemsd cllall g )L A5 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.29 05.49 06.12 06.27 06.42 06.57 07.12 07.27 07.42 07.57 08.12 08.27 08.42 08.56 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 BN CW | @L: 43 Lad)
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.30 05.50 06.13 06.28 06.43 06.58 07.13 07.28 07.43 07.58 08.13 08.28 08.43 08.58 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 Y&l 3S,a ., daagll g Lt 45 Ll
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.31 05.51 06.15 06.30 06.45 07.00 07.15 07.30 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 Y ls a 8ol & L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 05.35 05.55 06.20 06.35 06.50 07.05 07.20 07.35 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.04 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 Jso el sl ¢ L 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 05.37 05.58 06.23 06.38 06.53 07.08 07.23 07.38 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.06 09.17 09.37 09.57 10.17 10.42 11.12 11.42 1212 Jse lail bl )L 45 L)
Deira City Center Bus Station 05.50 06.16 06.45 07.00 07.15 07.30 07.45 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.12 09.24 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.35 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 e i B Ao

Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 12.25 13.00 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.20 17.39 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 el o Mals dlaos 43 L)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 12.29 13.04 13.34 13.49 14.04 14.34 1454 15.14 1534 1554 16.09 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.43 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.44 18.59 19.14 _‘M@udyu)}ﬂ&&ﬁ,m]
Petrol Station .

|

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 12.31 13.06 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.45 18.01 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.16 _jisw. ssexn. Jaaud clloll @LLAAJL:;JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 12.34 13.09 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.39 1459 15.19 15.39 1559 16.14 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.48 18.04 18.19 18.34 18.49 19.04 19.19 e e B3l @L:&j)mdl
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 12.35 13.10 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.30 17.49 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.50 19.05 19.20 ¥ saasll 35S 5e B33l @LL!&JL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 12.36 13.12 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.51 17.12 17.31 17.51 18.06 18.21 18.36 18.51 19.06 19.21 ‘6'}5&45.\2}“&)[—2&)'_&1\“
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 12.40 13.15 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.45 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.20 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.54 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.25 Uso sl a3 @LLAAJL:JI
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 12.42 13.18 13.47 14.02 14.17 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.57 17.18 17.37 17.57 18.12 18.27 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.27 Jse jlail syl @L:AAJL:J]
Deira City Center Bus Station 13.00 13.35 14.05 14.20 14.35 15.05 15.25 15.45 16.05 16.25 16.40 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.14 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 e i By Ao
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 i
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 22.00 22.20 22.40 23.00 23.20 23.40 BN R ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 19.29 19.44 19.59 20.14 20.29 20.44 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 22.04 22.24 22.44 23.04 23.24 23.44 [aiN} @de,';u}ﬂ&xas,m
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16 20.31 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.06 22.26 22.46 23.06 23.26 23.46 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 19.34 19.49 20.04 20.19 20.34 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.09 22.29 22.49 23.09 23.29 23.49 e e B30l @L‘.‘ 43 Lad)
Center -

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.35 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.10 22.30 22.50 23.10 23.30 23.50 ¥ saasll 35S 5e B33l @LL 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 19.36 19.51 20.06 20.21 20.36 20.51 21.06 21.21 21.36 21.51 22.11 22.31 22.51 23.11 23.31 23.51 Y sls o B2l @L:E‘EJL:J]
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 19.40 19.55 20.10 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.40 21.55 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.55 Uso sl 23 @LL 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 19.42 19.57 20.12 20.27 20.42 20.57 21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.17 22.37 22.57 23.17 23.37 23.57 Jse jlail sVl @L:, 43 L)

Deira City Center Bus Station 20.00 20.15 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.45 22.00 22.15 22.35 22.55 23.15 23.35 23.55 00.15 e i By Ao



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Deira City Center Bus Station
E307 S Fhaea Byaa ddasis - Juadl el ddass 48;LA

ISundays 2a Y

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 05.00 05.50 06.20 06.45 07.20 07.40 08.00 08.20 08.40 09.00 09.20 09.40 10.00 10.23 10.45 11.05 11.25 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.44 13.05 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 05.04 05.54 06.24 06.49 07.24 07.44 08.04 08.24 08.44 09.04 09.24 09.44 10.04 10.27 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29 12.48 13.09 clallp L& lginl Jg i dlaxne 43l

Petrol Station .
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 05.06 05.56 06.26 06.51 07.26 07.46 08.06 08.26 08.46 09.06 09.26 09.46 10.06 10.29 10.51 11.11 11.31 11.51 1211 12.31 1250 13.11 s ssexn. Joasd cllall @LLAAJL:JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 05.09 05.59 06.29 06.54 07.29 07.49 08.09 08.29 08.49 09.09 09.29 09.49 10.09 10.32 10.54 11.14 11.34 11.54 12.14 12.34 1253 13.14 s e 333l @L:&j)mdl
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 05.10 06.00 06.30 06.55 07.30 07.50 08.10 08.30 08.50 09.10 09.30 09.50 10.10 10.33 10.55 11.15 11.35 11.55 12.15 12.35 12.54 13.15  Yaxa,ll 3S,a daagll g Lt 43 Ll
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 05.11 06.01 06.31 06.56 07.31 07.51 08.11 08.31 08.51 09.11 09.31 09.51 10.11 10.34 10.56 11.16 11.36 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.55 13.16 Y ls a 8ol L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 05.15 06.05 06.35 07.00 07.35 07.55 08.15 08.35 08.55 09.15 09.35 09.55 10.15 10.38 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40 12.59 13.20 Uso sl a3 iJL:‘ 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 05.16 06.06 06.36 07.01 07.36 07.56 08.16 08.36 08.56 09.16 09.36 09.56 10.16 10.39 11.01 11.21 11.41 12.01 12.21 12.41 13.00 13.21 Jse jlail sba¥l sz:‘ 43 L)
Deira City Center Bus Station 05.25 06.15 06.45 07.10 07.45 08.05 08.25 08.45 09.05 09.25 09.45 10.05 10.25 10.48 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50 13.09 13.30 e i By Ao
Sundays 2a Y

Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.25 14.45 15.05 1525 15.46 16.10 16.33 16.51 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.05 19.20 19.35 19.50 20.05 BN PR ENEUEOEERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 13.29 13.49 14.09 14.29 14.49 15.09 1529 1551 16.15 16.38 16.56 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.10 19.25 19.40 19.55 20.10 _‘M@ud};ld}ﬂ&&ﬁ,mn
Petrol Station .

Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 13.31 13.51 1411 14.31 1451 1511 1531 1553 16.17 16.40 16.58 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.12 19.27 19.42 19.57 20.12 _jisew. ssexn. Jaaud clloll @LLAAJL:;JI
Jumbo-Sony <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 13.34 13.54 14.14 14.34 1454 15.14 1534 1556 16.20 16.43 17.01 17.20 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.15 e e 330l @L:&j)mdl
Center <

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.35 14.55 15.15 15.35 15.57 16.21 16.44 17.02 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.16 19.31 19.46 20.01 20.16 TB»}H)S).,‘B»,JI@LLAAJL:JI
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.36 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.58 16.23 16.46 17.04 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.18 19.33 19.48 20.03 20.18 ) ls masaasll g L 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.02 16.27 16.50 17.08 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.07 20.22 Jso bl sl ¢ L 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 13.41 14.01 14.21 14.41 15.01 15.21 15.41 16.03 16.28 16.51 17.09 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.23 19.38 19.53 20.08 20.23 Jsa slail alaa¥l g oL 43 L)

Deira City Center Bus Station 13.50 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.15 16.40 17.03 17.21 17.40 18.00 18.20 18.40 19.00 19.20 19.35 19.50 20.05 20.20 20.35 e i By Ao

Sundays 2a Y
Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station 20.20 20.35 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.36 21.54 22.10 22.30 BN PR ENEUE O ERIRA|
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, Adnoc 20.25 20.40 20.55 21.10 21.25 21.41 21.58 22.14 22.34 [aIN] @de,ald},;mas,mn
Petrol Station JI)
Sharjah, King Faisl Rd, 20.27 20.42 20.57 21.12 21.27 21.43 22.00 22.16 22.36 [P TSP Vg FEIN | @LL a3 L)
Jumbo-Sony N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Road, City 20.30 20.45 21.00 21.15 21.30 21.47 22.04 22.19 22.39 e e B3l @L: 43 L)
Center N

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Al Wahda 20.31 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.48 22.05 22.20 22.40 ¥ saasll 35S je B33l @LL 43 L)
Center 2

Sharjah, Al Wahda Rd, Subway 1 20.33 20.48 21.03 21.18 21.33 21.50 22.06 22.21 22.41 Y sls o B2l @L:‘ 43 L)
Sharjah, Ithihad Road - Al Safeer 20.37 20.52 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.53 22.10 22.25 22.45 Uso sl a3 @LL 43 L)
Mall

Sharjah, Ithihad Road, Ansar Mall 20.38 20.53 21.08 21.23 21.38 21.55 22.11 22.26 22.46 Jse jlail sla¥l @L: 43 L)

Deira City Center Bus Station 20.50 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.35 22.55 e i B Ao



	Service "E307"
	Deira City Center Bus Station - Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	Sharjah, Al Jubail Bus Station - Deira City Center Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



